Innskyting 13-16 ar Stafett 2023
Fredag kl. 07.30-09.00

Pappskifte kl. 08.10 — 08.20
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Klubb

Try IL

Voss SSL
Orkdal IL
Halandsdalen IL
Odda IL

Kvikne IL

Sirdal SL

Fet Skiklubb
Byasen SSL
Vingelen/Folldal
@stre Toten SL
@stre Toten SL
Vik IL

Tynset IF

AL sSSL/Dav Ulm
Al ssL

Bev./DavUIm/USA

Vingrom IL
Anchorage Biath
Dav Ulm GER
Asker/Dav Ulm
Aker SK
Froland IL
Starheim IL

US Biathlon
Oslo ssl
Gjerstad IL
Ivrig IL
Rennebu IL
Lgrenskog SSK
Baerums SSK
Baerums/Oslo
Tinn SSL

IL Dyre Va
Mora Biathlon

Tid

07.30-09.00
07.30-07.45
07.45-08.30
08.30-09.00
07.30-08.00
08.00-09.00
07.30-08.00
08.00-09.00
07.30-08.10
08.20-09.00
07.30-09.00
07.30-07.45
07.45-08.30
08.30-09.00
07.30-07.45
07.45-08.30
08.30-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-08.40
08.40-09.00
07.30-08.00
08.00-09.00
07.30-09.00
07.30-08.00
08.00-09.00
07.30-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-08.30
08.30-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-08.30
08.30-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-08.30
08.30-08.45



16
17
17
17
17
18
19
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30

Sandnes &Gjesd 3

Bg SSL
Fyresdal SSL
Seljord IL
@ystre Slidre
Figgjo IL
Figgjo IL
Birkenes IL
Birk/Napes FIN
Bjerke IL
Bjerke/DavUIm
Lier IL

Valldal IL
Fossum IF
Fossum IF
Hedal IL
Sokna

@vrebg IL

Volda Turn og IL

Volda/Fana IL
Vingrom IL
Tretten SSL
Simostranda
Nordre Land IL

Bevern/Nor Land

Skrautval IL

Trondhjems SSL

Markane IL
Steinskjer SSK
Steinskjer/Leik
Hernes IL
Forde/Fana
Geilo IL
Geilo/Gol

Valld/Sandn/Gjes

Valldal/Try
Oppdal IL
Oppdal/Snasa
Bossmo Yttern

S = Skivenummer
L = Antal lgperar
B = Antal blinkar

3
3
3
3
15
6
3
3
12
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08.45-09.00
07.30-07.50
07.50-08.10
08.20-08.40
08.40-09.00
07.30-09.00
07.30-08.10
08.20-08.40
08.40-09.00
07.30-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-09.00
07.30-08.00
08.00-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-08.10
08.20-08.40
08.40-09.00
07.30-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-08.00
08.00-08.45
08.45-09.00
07.30-08.10
08.20-08.40
08.40-09.00
07.30-08.00
08.00-08.30
08.30-09.00
07.30-07.50
07.50-08.40
08.40-09.00
07.30-07.45
07.45-08.00
08.00-08.30
08.30-08.45
08.45-09.00



